
 

After School Clubs dates for the Summer Term 2024 
 

Club Start date Finish Date Location 

Art Club (Y1 &Y2) Monday 22nd April Monday 15th July HALL  

Tag Rugby (Y1 & Y2) Monday 22nd April Monday 15th July FIELD  

Little Voices (Y1 & Y2) Monday 22nd April Monday 15th July Library (Morning) 

Sewing Club (Y1 & Y2) Tuesday 23rd April Tuesday 16th July (Giraffe) 

Street Dance (YR,Y1 & Y2) Tuesday 23rd April Tuesday 16th July HALL  

Spanish Club (YR,Y1 & Y2) Tuesday 23rd April Tuesday 16th July Turtle Class 

Play Ball (YR) Tuesday 23rd April Tuesday 16th July Playground  

Tiny Bakers Club (Y1& Y2) Wednesday 24th April Wednesday 17th July Children’s Kitchen 

Boundless Dance (YR,Y1,Y2) Wednesday 24th April Wednesday 17th July HALL  

Sewing Club (Y1 & Y2) Thursday 25th April Thursday 18th July Elephant 

Tiny Bakers Club (Y1&Y2) Thursday 25th April Thursday 18th July Children’s Kitchen 

Playball (Y1 & Y2) Thursday 25th April Thursday 18th July PLAYGROUND 

Gymnastics (Y1 & Y2) Thursday 25th April Thursday 18th July HALL 

Boundless (YR,Y1,Y2) Friday Morning 26th April Friday 19th July HALL  

Football (Y1 & Y2) Friday 26th April Friday 19th July 
HALL/FIELD  
 

Wildlife Warriors (Y1 & Y2) Friday 26th April Friday 19th July Y2 Area 

Coding Club (Y1 & Y2) Friday 26th April Friday 19th July 
Elephant Classrm 

    

    

 


